Coming Soon

September 2021

Beautiful Country: A Memoir

Forgotten in Death [Eve Dallas]

Friends Like These

High Stakes

In Every Mirror She's Black

Matrix

Beautiful World, Where Are You

Road of Bones [Billy Boyle WWII Mystery]
Robert B. Parker's Stone's Throw [Jesse Stone]
The Disappearance of Trudy Solomon
The Heron's Cry [Two Rivers Series]

The House of Ashes

The Magician

The New Kingdom

Never Saw Me Coming

The Night She Disappeared

Rock Paper Scissors

Enemy at the Gates [Mitch Rapp]
Harlem Shuffle

The Missing Hours

Apples Never Fall

The Jailhouse Lawyer

A Darker Reality: An Elena Standish Novel
The Burning [Clay Edison]

The Stowaway

When Ghosts Come Home

Under the Whispering Door
Vanderbilt: The Rise and Fall ...
Cloud Cuckoo Land

Marked Man: A Joe Gunther Novel
The Man Who Died Twice

The Matzah Ball

The Wish

The Santa Suit

The Auschwitz Photographer: The Forgotten Story

The Dressmakers of Auschwitz: The True Story ...

Qian Julie Wang
J.D. Robb

Kimberly McCreight
Iris Johansen

Lola Akinmade Akerstrom
Lauren Groff

Sally Rooney
James R. Benn
Mike Lupica
Marcy McCreary
Ann Cleeves
Stuart Neville
Colm Toibin
Wilbur Smith

Vera Kurian

Lisa Jewel

Alice Feeney

Luca Crippa

Vince Flynn
Colson Whitehead
Julia Dahl

Liane Moriarty
James Patterson
Anne Perry
Jonathan/Jesse Kellerman
James Murray/Wearmouth
Wiley Cash

TJ Klune
Anderson Cooper
Anthony Doerr
Archer Mayor
Richard Osman
Jean Meltzer
Nicholas Sparks
Lucy Adlington
Mary Kay Andrews

9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/20/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021

Would you like us to reserve the books for you? Circle your favorites and we’ll do the reserves for you!

Return this list to the reference desk. If you would like Large-Type, please let us know. Publishing date

and availability may vary for Large-Type. Name:

Barcode:

Phone or Email:

September 1, 2021—South Huntington Public Library




