

Coming Soon September 2021

Beautiful Country: A Memoir	Qian Julie Wang	9/7/2021
Forgotten in Death [Eve Dallas]	J.D. Robb	9/7/2021
Friends Like These	Kimberly McCreight	9/7/2021
High Stakes	Iris Johansen	9/7/2021
In Every Mirror She's Black	Lola Akinmade Akerstrom	9/7/2021
Matrix	Lauren Groff	9/7/2021
Beautiful World, Where Are You	Sally Rooney	9/7/2021
Road of Bones [Billy Boyle WWII Mystery]	James R. Benn	9/7/2021
Robert B. Parker's Stone's Throw [Jesse Stone]	Mike Lupica	9/7/2021
The Disappearance of Trudy Solomon	Marcy McCreary	9/7/2021
The Heron's Cry [Two Rivers Series]	Ann Cleeves	9/7/2021
The House of Ashes	Stuart Neville	9/7/2021
The Magician	Colm Toibin	9/7/2021
The New Kingdom	Wilbur Smith	9/7/2021
Never Saw Me Coming	Vera Kurian	9/7/2021
The Night She Disappeared	Lisa Jewel	9/7/2021
Rock Paper Scissors	Alice Feeney	9/7/2021
The Auschwitz Photographer: The Forgotten Story	Luca Crippa	9/7/2021
Enemy at the Gates [Mitch Rapp]	Vince Flynn	9/14/2021
Harlem Shuffle	Colson Whitehead	9/14/2021
The Missing Hours	Julia Dahl	9/14/2021
Apples Never Fall	Liane Moriarty	9/14/2021
The Jailhouse Lawyer	James Patterson	9/20/2021
A Darker Reality: An Elena Standish Novel	Anne Perry	9/21/2021
The Burning [Clay Edison]	Jonathan/Jesse Kellerman	9/21/2021
The Stowaway	James Murray/Wearmouth	9/21/2021
When Ghosts Come Home	Wiley Cash	9/21/2021
Under the Whispering Door	T J Klune	9/21/2021
Vanderbilt: The Rise and Fall	Anderson Cooper	9/21/2021
Cloud Cuckoo Land	Anthony Doerr	9/28/2021
Marked Man: A Joe Gunther Novel	Archer Mayor	9/28/2021
The Man Who Died Twice	Richard Osman	9/28/2021
The Matzah Ball	Jean Meltzer	9/28/2021
The Wish	Nicholas Sparks	9/28/2021
The Dressmakers of Auschwitz: The True Story	Lucy Adlington	9/28/2021
The Santa Suit	Mary Kay Andrews	9/28/2021

Barcode:	Phone or Email:	